
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Single Espresso
Liqueur Coffee
Double Espresso
Flat White
Macchiato
Mocha
Iced Latte
Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate Deluxe

Add a flavoured syrup 

Our coffee beans are supplied by the award-winning
Jute coffee of Thrapston.

£3.50
£3.80
£3.80
£3.20
£6.70
£3.50
£3.80
£3.30
£3.90
£3.80
£4.00
£4.50

£0.70

Looking for our desserts? 
Don’t worry, our dessert menu changes regularly and can be found in our A La Carte

Booklets.
Please ask your server for more details or a look at the A La Carte Menu.

Hot beverages

Crispy Battered Pickles, spicy mayonnaise (V) (VE) 
Chips (GF) (V) (VE)

Garlic Bread (Can be GF) (V)

Sweet Potato Fries (GF) (V) (VE)
Beer Battered Onion Rings (V) (VE) 
Barbecue Pulled Pork Chips with mozzarella (GF) 

     Add cheese for £0.50

     Add cheese for £0.50

bar bites 
£6.75

£4.00

£3.95

£4.50

£7.50
£4.25

Woolpack sunday Menu

thewoolpackinnislip
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Starters
Homemade Soup of the Day with homemade crusty bread

(please ask your server for today’s soup) (V) (can be GF)

Chorizo glazed in red wine and honey (GF)

Spicy Lamb Koftas, tzatziki dip (GF)

Breaded Brie Bites, cranberry sauce (V)

Portobello mushrooms topped with caramelised onion, blue

cheese, balsamic glaze and rocket (GF) (V)

Tempura King Prawns with a sweet chilli dipping sauce 

£6.50

£7.50

£8.25

£7.00

£7.25

Please note that all our food is freshly prepared on site, where nuts, gluten & other
allergens may be present. If you have a food allergy, please let us know when placing

your order.

£7.25

Roasts

Roast Sirloin of Beef

Roast Turkey Crown

Roast Leg of Lamb

Vegetarian Sausage Roast (V)

All roast meats are supplied by H.Johnson & Sons of Thrapston and

are served with roast potatoes, a selection of vegetables, homemade

yorkshire pudding and our own gravy (can be GF) 

Roast Extras
Cauliflower Cheese for two

Pigs in Blankets for two

Homemade Stuffing for two

Extra Gravy for two 

£17.25

£17.25

£17.25

£15.80

£5.25
£5.25

£5.25

£1.50

All our burgers are served with chips and house sauce, and in a
toasted seeded bun with lettuce and gherkins. 

Please note where possible we use local suppliers across our menu such
as Adam’s Apple of Raunds and H Johnson & Sons of Thrapston.

Woolpack Classic; beef steak burger, bacon, melted cheese,
ketchup and mustard
The Double Stacker; double beef steak burgers, bacon,
american cheese, caramelised onions and barbecue sauce
Pulled Pork and Beef Steak Burger, pickled red onions,
barbecue sauce and melted cheese
Peri Peri Chicken Burger, grilled halloumi, beef tomato and
peri peri mayonnaise (can be GF)
Beef Steak Burger topped with bacon, brie and red onion
chutney
Crispy Aubergine and Portobello Mushroom Burger, beef
tomato and basil mayonnaise (V) (Ve)

- Add Onion Rings to any burger for just £2.50 -

Burgers

mains
Sausages and Mash with buttered carrots and gravy (GF)
Beer Battered Haddock, chips, crushed peas, tartare sauce and
a lemon wedge
Scampi with chips, garden peas, tartare sauce and a lemon
wedge
Honey and Mustard Roasted Ham, eggs and chips (GF)
Hunters Chicken; chicken breast with smoked bacon, barbecue
sauce, melted cheese, chips and house coleslaw (GF)
Beef and Blue Cheese Pie, creamy mashed potatoes, buttered
peas and gravy
Thai Green Vegetable Curry with jasmine rice (V) (VE) (GF)
Add Chicken for £4.00 / Add King Prawns for £4.00

£13.75
£15.75

£13.95

£13.25
£15.50

£16.75

£14.00

£15.50

£20.00

£16.95

£15.25

£16.00

£15.25


