BAR BITES

Crispy Battered Pickles, spicy mayonnaise (V) (VE)	£6.75
• Chips (GF) (V) (VE)	£4.00
Add cheese for £0.50	
Garlic Bread (Can be GF) (V)	£3.95
Add cheese for £0.50	
Sweet Potato Fries (GF) (V) (VE)	£4.50
Beer Battered Onion Rings (V) (VE)	£4.25
Barbecue Pulled Pork Chips with mozzarella (GF)	£7.50



HOT BEVERAGES

Our coffee beans are supplied by the award-winning Jute coffee of Thrapston.

Americano	£3.50
• Latte	£3.80
Cappuccino	£3.80
Single Espresso	£3.20
Liqueur Coffee	£6.70
Double Espresso	£3.50
Flat White	£3.80
Macchiato	£3.30
Mocha	£3.90
Iced Latte	£3.80
Hot Chocolate	£4.00
Hot Chocolate Deluxe	£4.50
Add a flavoured syrup	£0.70

WOOLPACK SUNDAY MENU



enquiries@thewoolpa ckinnislip.co.uk



thewoolpackinnislip



thewoolpackinnislip



www.thewoolpackinni slip.co.uk

Looking for our desserts?

Don't worry, our dessert menu changes regularly and can be found in our A La Carte Booklets.

Please ask your server for more details or a look at the A La Carte Menu.

STARTERS

Homemade Soup of the Day with homemade crusty bread	£6.50
(please ask your server for today's soup) (V) (can be GF)	
Chorizo glazed in red wine and honey (GF)	£7.50
Spicy Lamb Koftas, tzatziki dip (GF)	£7.25
Breaded Brie Bites, cranberry sauce (V)	£7.00
Portobello mushrooms topped with caramelised onion, blue	£7.25
cheese, balsamic glaze and rocket (GF) (V)	
Tempura King Prawns with a sweet chilli dipping sauce	£8.25

ROASTS

All roast meats are supplied by H.Johnson & Sons of Thrapston and are served with roast potatoes, a selection of vegetables, homemade yorkshire pudding and our own gravy (can be GF)

Roast Sirloin of Beef	£17.25
Roast Turkey Crown	£17.25
Roast Leg of Lamb	£17.25
Vegetarian Sausage Roast (V)	£15.80

ROAST EXTRAS

Cauliflower Cheese for two	£5.25
Pigs in Blankets for two	£5.25
Homemade Stuffing for two	£5.25
Extra Gravy for two	£1.50

MAINS

Sausages and Mash with buttered carrots and gravy (GF)	£13.75
Beer Battered Haddock, chips, crushed peas, tartare sauce and	£15.75
a lemon wedge	
Scampi with chips, garden peas, tartare sauce and a lemon	£13.95
wedge	
Honey and Mustard Roasted Ham, eggs and chips (GF)	£13.25
Hunters Chicken; chicken breast with smoked bacon, barbecue	£15.50
sauce, melted cheese, chips and house coleslaw (GF)	
Beef and Blue Cheese Pie, creamy mashed potatoes, buttered	£16.75
peas and gravy	
Thai Green Vegetable Curry with jasmine rice (V) (VE) (GF)	£14.00
Add Chicken for £4.00 / Add King Prawns for £4.00	

BURGERS

All our burgers are served with chips and house sauce, and in a toasted seeded bun with lettuce and gherkins.

Woolpack Classic; beef steak burger, bacon, melted cheese,	£15.50
ketchup and mustard	
The Double Stacker; double beef steak burgers, bacon,	£20.00
american cheese, caramelised onions and barbecue sauce	
Pulled Pork and Beef Steak Burger, pickled red onions,	£16.95
barbecue sauce and melted cheese	
Peri Peri Chicken Burger, grilled halloumi, beef tomato and	£15.25
peri peri mayonnaise (can be GF)	
Beef Steak Burger topped with bacon, brie and red onion	£16.00
chutney	
Crispy Aubergine and Portobello Mushroom Burger, beef	£15.25
tomato and basil mayonnaise (V) (Ve)	

- Add Onion Rings to any burger for just £2.50 -

Please note that all our food is freshly prepared on site, where nuts, gluten & other allergens may be present. If you have a food allergy, please let us know when placing your order.

Please note where possible we use local suppliers across our menu such as Adam's Apple of Raunds and H Johnson & Sons of Thrapston.